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Assembly
of Eyeshield

Parts list of eyeshield

Ref. No. Description Q'ty.

D1 Eye Shield

02 Screw 3/16 24NC x 7/16"
D3 Hex. Bolt MEx 1P x 8

D4 Hex. Bolt 1/4 20NC x /2"
D5 Washer ¢6.4x¢18x2
D6 Wing Nut 1/4-20NC

D7 Right Support Plate

D8 Bracket

D9 Washer ¢5.3x¢12.4x0.8
010 Spring Washer 1/4

D11 Hex. Nut 3/16-24NC

D12 Left Support Plate
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Cabinet Workstand (Optional)

Unpacking and
checking list

Ref. Parts Name '
No. /Description Q'ty

Stand 1
Bottom Plate 1
Hex Bolt (M8x20L) 8
Spring Washer(M8) 12
Washer (M8x30x3t)
Washer (M8x18x2t)

Hex Bolt (M8x40L)
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Cooler Boxer 1

Screw (M6x16) 2
~ Washer (M6x16x2t) 6
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Spring Washer (M6)
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Hex Bolt (M6x12L)
Stand Top
Hex Nut(M8)

—a
w

-
4

[w]






